


Middle Eastern BBQ $59pp 
Unlimited salads, chips, lafa, selected skewers

Skewer Night - Wednesdays
Half price skewers every Wednesday

What’s On

Inlcuded Skewers: lamb kebab, chicken thigh, hearts, haloumi, vegetarian



Salads
 Moroccan Carrots   
Carrots, cumin,  paprika, coriander,  olive oil, lemon 

Fresh Eggplant Salad
Charred eggplant,  lemon, parsley, green chillies, lemon, olive oil,  red onion 

Green Cabbage with Dill
Green cabbage, dill, lemon, olive oil 

Purple Cabbage  
Purple cabbage,  lemon, mayonnaise

Mashwiya (charred vegetables) 
Capsicum, tomato, lemon, cumin, green chillies, onion

Tomato Salad
Mixed cherry tomatoes, mint, green chillies, lemon, olive oil 

Hummus
Chickpeas, tahini, lemon, olive oil 
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Skewers
Add Chips,  Salad, Lafa bread to any skewer $15

All skewers 150grm

   Lamb Kebab    12                          Chicken Thighs       12            Marquez (Sausage)    12
 
    Flank                     20                        Porterhouse              25          Spicy Chicken Hearts 10

    Haloumi              12                        Charred Vegetable 12

All skewers accompanied with tahini and schug



Malabi
Milk pudding, fruit compote, mint, nuts (VGO)

Baked Basque Cheesecake
Yoghurt, sea salt
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Desserts

Sides
Marinated Olives (VG, GF)     

Fried Cauliflower  
Served with white tahini                       

Lamb Arais                                    
Lamb kebab, stuffed in a pita and
served with tahini & pickles

Chips                                                 

Lafa (Iraqi flat bread)

Charred Chillies in Olive Oil                                     

Tahini/Schug                        

12
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Drinks

Happy Hour 
TAP BEER/HOUSE WINE $8

MARGARITAS/ARAK MOJITOS $14

DAILY 5-6PM



Molly Rose, Lager, Collingwood, VIC
Molly Rose, IPA, Collingwood, VIC
Stomping Ground  Draught, Abbotsford, VIC

BEER

12
12
12

SPARKLING

Dott Prosecco                                                                                             Murray Darling, Vic 2019 15

WHITE

TWR, Sauvignon Blanc
Tenuta SantAnna, Pinot Grigio
Mesa Dalwhinnie, Chardonnay

Marlborough, NZ
Veneto, IT
Pyrenees, VIC

2024
2023
2022

17
16
18

ROSÉ & ORANGE 

Tutiac Rosé, Merlot
Valdibella “sulle bucce”, Grillo

Bordeaux, FR
Sicily, IT

2023
2023

16
21

RED

Vino Pierrot, Aglianico (chilled red)
Strelley Farm, Pinot Noir
Morellino di Scansano, Sangiovese
Balnaves, Shiraz

SA
Tazmania, Straya 
Tuscany, IT
Coonawarra, SA 

2023
2023
2019
2020

16
18
18
17

Gantous & Abou Raad
El Massaya
Carmel Arack
Old City Arak
Elite Arak
Yeni Raki Ala
36 Short White Rakia
Pernod
Ricard Pastis
Molinari Sambuca

ANISE

1214
15
12
12
12
14
14
13
13
13

Zahle, Lebanon ABV 50%
Beqaa Valley, Lebanon ABV 53%
Israel ABV 37.5%
Israel ABV 40%
Israel ABV 40%
Turkey ABV 47%
South Australia ABV 45%
France ABV 40%
France ABV 45%
Italy ABV 40%

By the Glass



BABUSHKA   22
Dark Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple Syrup, Lime
Juice, Orgeat, Bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI   22
Archie Rose Gin/Three Foxes Vodka, Kahlua,
Simple Syrup, Shot of Espresso

OLD FASHIONED   22
Four Roses Bourbon, Angostura Bitters,
Orange

MIDDLE EASTERN MOJITO   12
Mint, Lime Juice, Rose Water, Simple Syrup

MARGARITA  22
El Tequileno Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

NEGRONI   22
Archie Rose Gin, Campari, Dolin Red Vermouth

THE MIDDLE EASTERN   22
Arak, Pasoa, lime, Mint, Simple Syrup

LEMON GIMLET   22
Archie Rose Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

SHAKRAN SPRITZ.  12
Lyre’s Pink Spirit, Berry Conserve, Lemon
Juice, Tonic Water

Cocktails

Mocktails

Sodas
COKE, SPRITE, COKE ZER0   6 

 SAN PELIGRINO 900ML       9




