



Buba

Middle Eastern Kitchen & Bar

Buba

What's On

Middle Eastern BBQ \$59pp

Unlimited salads, chips, lafa, selected skewers

Inlcuded Skewers: lamb kebab, chicken thigh, hearts, haloumi, vegetarian

Skewer Night - Wednesdays

Half price skewers every Wednesday



Salads 10

Moroccan Carrots

Carrots, cumin, paprika, coriander, olive oil, lemon

Fresh Eggplant Salad

Charred eggplant, lemon, parsley, green chillies, lemon, olive oil, red onion

Green Cabbage with Dill

Green cabbage, dill, lemon, olive oil

Purple Cabbage

Purple cabbage, lemon, mayonnaise

Mashwiya (charred vegetables)

Capsicum, tomato, lemon, cumin, green chillies, onion

Tomato Salad

Mixed cherry tomatoes, mint, green chillies, lemon, olive oil

Hummus

Chickpeas, tahini, lemon, olive oil

Skewers

Add Chips, Salad, Lafa bread to any skewer \$15

All skewers 150g

Lamb Kebab 12

Chicken Thighs 12

Marquez (Sausage) 12

Flank 20

Porterhouse 25

Spicy Chicken Hearts 10

Haloumi 12

Charred Vegetable 12

All skewers accompanied with tahini and schug

Sides

Marinated Olives (VG, GF)	12
Fried Cauliflower Served with white tahini	18
Lamb Arais Lamb kebab, stuffed in a pita and served with tahini & pickles	18
Chips	12
Lafa (Iraqi flat bread)	3
Charred Chillies in Olive Oil	3
Tahini/Schug	3

Desserts

Malabi Milk pudding, fruit compote, mint, nuts (VGO)	13
Baked Basque Cheesecake Yoghurt, sea salt	14

Drinks



Happy Hour

TAP BEER/HOUSE WINE \$8

MARGARITAS/ARAK MOJITOS \$14

DAILY 5-6PM

By the Glass

BEER

Molly Rose, Lager, Collingwood, VIC	12
Molly Rose, IPA, Collingwood, VIC	12
Stomping Ground Draught, Abbotsford, VIC	12

SPARKLING

2019	Dott Prosecco	Murray Darling, Vic	15
------	---------------	---------------------	----

WHITE

2024	TWR, Sauvignon Blanc	Marlborough, NZ	17
2023	Tenuta SantAnna, Pinot Grigio	Veneto, IT	16
2022	Mesa Dalwhinnie, Chardonnay	Pyrenees, VIC	18

ROSÉ & ORANGE

2023	Tutiac Rosé, Merlot	Bordeaux, FR	16
2023	Valdibella "sulle bucce", Grillo	Sicily, IT	21

RED

2023	Vino Pierrot, Aglianico (chilled red)	SA	16
2023	Strelley Farm, Pinot Noir	Tazmania, Straya	18
2019	Morellino di Scansano, Sangiovese	Tuscany, IT	18
2020	Balnaves, Shiraz	Coonawarra, SA	17

ANISE

Gantous & Abou Raad	Zahle, Lebanon ABV 50%	1214
El Massaya	Beqaa Valley, Lebanon ABV 53%	15
Carmel Arack	Israel ABV 37.5%	12
Old City Arak	Israel ABV 40%	12
Elite Arak	Israel ABV 40%	12
Yeni Raki Ala	Turkey ABV 47%	14
36 Short White Rakia	South Australia ABV 45%	14
Pernod	France ABV 40%	13
Ricard Pastis	France ABV 45%	13
Molinari Sambuca	Italy ABV 40%	13

Cocktails

BABUSHKA 22

Dark Rum, Amaretto, Pineapple Syrup, Lime Juice, Orgeat, Bitters

ESPRESSO MARTINI 22

Archie Rose Gin/Three Foxes Vodka, Kahlua, Simple Syrup, Shot of Espresso

OLD FASHIONED 22

Four Roses Bourbon, Angostura Bitters, Orange

MARGARITA 22

El Tequileno Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice

NEGRONI 22

Archie Rose Gin, Campari, Dolin Red Vermouth

THE MIDDLE EASTERN 22

Arak, Pasa, lime, Mint, Simple Syrup

LEMON GIMLET 22

Archie Rose Gin, Lemon Juice, Simple Syrup

Mocktails

MIDDLE EASTERN MOJITO 12

Mint, Lime Juice, Rose Water, Simple Syrup

SHAKRAN SPRITZ. 12

Lyre's Pink Spirit, Berry Conserve, Lemon Juice, Tonic Water

Sodas

COKE, SPRITE, COKE ZERO 6

SAN PELIGRINO 900ML 9

Buba

